
1 4
9

5
6

2 3
87

71706964

36

66

99

62
68

92

67

29

91

61

74

31

94 97 98

34

96

8173
63

95

76
90

52

3332 35
44

79

59
45
37

77

53

83

60

22

80
82

78

50

88

39
47

85

42

89

54 58

12

56

86

51

87

49

30
24

21

4340
48
57

41

10

65

27

1511

25

1413
2018

16

26 2823
19

38

75

46

93

55

84

17

109 110 111
100 101 103 105

113

104 106
108

112

102

 NPS98 W-4 DEV

08 PS

 NPS

95 W-3 DEV
98 W-4 DEV  NPS

98 W-4 DEV

 NPS
 NPS

 NPS

08 PS

08 PS

00 W-5 DEV

93 W-5 DEV

07 W-5
DEV

93 W-5 DEV

NPS

93 W-5 DEV

07 W-5
DEV

93 W-5 DEV

09 W-5 DEV

 NPS

12 W-5 DEV

12 W-5 DEV

DIXON RD 

THURSTON RD 

DO
CT

OR
 PE

RR
Y R

D 

URBANA PIKE 

DWIGHT D EISENHOWER HWY 

MOTT RD 

FIRE TOWER RD 

PETERS RD 

SA
MS

 LN
 

Z U
NNAM

ED
 RD 

RODER
ICK R

D 

PRICE RD 

VIRGINIA LN 

LA
UR

A D
R 

WILLIAMS DR 

SHARON DR 

FIR
E TO

WER LN
 

DWIGHT D EISENHOWER HWY 

0063
0050

0038

0027

0032

0006

0072

0030

0002

0013

0003

0158
0034

0158

0037

0177

0167

0166

0018

0109

0046

0178

0048

0159

00420028

0154

0168

0110

0039

0014

0169

0184

0039

0064

0171

0184

0150

0176

0184

0051 

0186

0060

0035 

0109

0031

0005

0055

0103

0065

0170

0010

0114

0039

0012

0180

0015

0114

0151 0006

0114

0183

0052

0140

0127

0029

0166

0004

0144

0146

0014

0011

0067

0149

0039

0035 

0120

0118

0035 

0107

0016

0162

0123

0149 0114

0174

0035 

0147

0182

0137

0081

0017

0137

0041

0098

0021

0174

0147

0033 

0180

0063

0164

0174

0030

0179

0175

0025

0157

0115 

0028

0182

0030

0174

0021

0179

0139

0141 0137

0049

0133

0179

0148
0066

0066

0139

0138

0021

0107

0119

0021

0115 

0149

0115 

0102

0157

0139

0182

0139

0053

0090

0152

0115 

0016

0234

0016

0156

0156

0152

0157

0019

0172

0086

0025

0162
0061

0144

0172

0141

0141

0074

0139

0143

0173

0097

0165

0160

0025

0141

0128

0153

0007

0153

0121

0008

0144

0163

0128

0083

0144

0023

0141

0022

0089

0141

0172

0085

0021

0141

0141

0172

0160

0044

0141

0141

0155

0110

0141

0137

0141

0136

0129

0030

01410141

0132
0132

0143

0138

0135

0138

0125

0051

0145

Urbana Lake

This map is for illustration purposes only
and should not be used for surveying,
engineering, or site-specific analysis.

While efforts have been made to ensure
the accuracy of this map, Frederick

County accepts no liability or
responsibility for errors, omissions, or

positional inaccuracies in the content of
this map. Reliance on this map is at the
risk of the user.  Created by GIS & Data 

Services Section, Frederick County
Division of Planning.

For detailed water service areas consult
the offical Water Service Areas maps

located at:
Community Development Division

Frederick County Government
30 North Market St.

Frederick, MD 21701
301-600-2324
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Areas

-

NPS- No Planned
         Service

W-1- Connected
W-3- 1-3 Years
W-4- 4-6 Years
W-5- 7-10 Years
PS- Planned Service
      11-20 Years
M-U- Multi-Use
        (Private)
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This map is for illustration purposes only
and should not be used for surveying,
engineering, or site-specific analysis.

While efforts have been made to ensure
the accuracy of this map, Frederick

County accepts no liability or
responsibility for errors, omissions, or

positional inaccuracies in the content of
this map. Reliance on this map is at the
risk of the user.  Created by GIS & Data 

Services Section, Frederick County
Division of Planning.
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Frederick County Government
30 North Market St.
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